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14

15

16

17

18

19
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22

23

24
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27

28

29

30

31

Name

Junco Partner

Autumn Almanac

King Harvest (Has Surely Come)
Harvest for the World

Harvest

Harvest Moon

Shine On Harvest Moon

Tonight I'f Just Let Miller Lite Do the T...

Red, Red Wine

12-Step Program (To Quit You Babe)

Don't Think About Her When You're Tr...

Long Walk Back To San Antone
Abilene

Beaumont

Ballad of the Snow Leopard
The Wandering

Do for the Others

October Reasons

Texas Boogie

Other Side Of This Life
Candy Man

The Dolphins

Everybody's Talkin’

Rose Among the Thoms
Eye of the Hurricane

Long May You Run

The Loner

Keep Me in Your Heart

For a Dancer

The Birds of St. Marks

The Long Way Around

Time
2:45
3:06
4.05
3:55
3:10
5:05
312
4:20
2:42
317
4:33
3:35
4:58
3:27
3:58
3.08
2:47
3:22
3:.06
2:56
2:29
4:03
2:43
3.02
3:38
3:22
4:22
419
417
4:23

6:24

Oct 25 2014 Random Routes

44 songs, 2.5 hours, 711.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Picture Book {Disc 2]

Rock Of Ages [Disc 1]

Harvest for the World

Harvest

Harvest Moon

Double Time

Classics: The Early Years

The Impossible Bird

Little Village

Long Walk Back

A Collection Of Texas Boogie

Trouble In Mind

Junky Star
Carry On
Poet In My Window

A Collection Of Texas Boogie

Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred...
Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred...
Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred...

Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred...

One Gentle Hand

The Loner {Nils Sings Neil)
The Loner {Nils Sings Neil)
Everything's Beautiful Now
Everything's Beautiful Now
Standing in the Breach

Standing in the Breach
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Artist
Richard Hayes
Kinks

The Band
Isley Brothers
Neil Young
Neil Young
Leon Redbone
Mike Jackson
Neil Diamond
Nick Lowe
Little Village
Junior Brown
Dave Alvin
Hayes Carll

Ray Ward

Ryan Bingham & The Dead Horses

Stephen Stills & Steve Fromholz
Nanci Griffith
Dale Watson
Fred Neil

Fred Neil

Fred Neil

Fred Neil
George Ensle
Geroge Ensle
Nils Lofgren
Nils Lofgren
Christine Albert
Christine Albert
Jackson Browne

Jackson Browne
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33

35
36
37
38

39

41
42

43
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Name

Trilight Zone

Scarecrow of Romney Marsh
Long Black Veil

Me And The Devil Blues

I Am The Wolf

Evil

Voodoo Voodoo

All Along the Watchtower
Spooky

Beware Of Darkness
Scared

Jack's Crows

Autumn

Time

1.00

3:.03
2:36

2:53

1:50
2:33
2:36
3:51
5:04
347

3:.01

Album

Columbia Country Classics, Vol. 3: Am...

Genius Of The Blues

Essential Bob Dylan Disc 1

All Things Must Pass [Disc 2]

Anthology [Disc 3]

Jack's Crows

They Only Come Out At Night

Artist

Lefty Frizzell
Robert Johnson
Howlin'Wolf
Howlin' Wolf
LaVern Baker
Bob Dylan

Dusty Springfield
George Harrison
John Lennon
John Gorka

Edgar Winter
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