	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Autumn Almanac	3:06	Picture Book [Disc 2]	Kinks
3	King Harvest (Has Surely Come)	4:05	Rock Of Ages [Disc 1]	The Band
4	Harvest for the World	3:55	Harvest for the World	Isley Brothers
5	Harvest	3:10	Harvest	Neil Young
6	Harvest Moon	5:05	Harvest Moon	Neil Young
7	Shine On Harvest Moon	3:12	Double Time	Leon Redbone
8	Tonight I'll Just Let Miller Lite Do the T	4:20		Mike Jackson
9	Red, Red Wine	2:42	Classics: The Early Years	Neil Diamond
10	12-Step Program (To Quit You Babe)	3:17	The Impossible Bird	Nick Lowe
11	Don't Think About Her When You're Tr	4:33	Little Village	Little Village
12	Long Walk Back To San Antone	3:35	Long Walk Back	Junior Brown
13	Abilene	4:58	A Collection Of Texas Boogie	Dave Alvin
14	Beaumont	3:27	Trouble In Mind	Hayes Carll
15	Ballad of the Snow Leopard	3:58		Ray Ward
16	The Wandering	3:08	Junky Star	Ryan Bingham & The Dead Horses
17	Do for the Others	2:47	Carry On	Stephen Stills & Steve Fromholz
18	October Reasons	3:22	Poet In My Window	Nanci Griffith
19	Texas Boogie	3:06	A Collection Of Texas Boogie	Dale Watson
20	Other Side Of This Life	2:56	Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred	Fred Neil
21	Candy Man	2:29	Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred	Fred Neil
22	The Dolphins	4:03	Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred	Fred Neil
23	Everybody's Talkin'	2:43	Echoes Of My Mind: The Best Of Fred	Fred Neil
24	Rose Among the Thoms	3:02	One Gentle Hand	George Ensle
25	Eye of the Hurricane	3:38		Geroge Ensle
26	Long May You Run	3:22	The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)	Nils Lofgren
27	The Loner	4:22	The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)	Nils Lofgren
28	Keep Me in Your Heart	4:19	Everything's Beautiful Now	Christine Albert
29	For a Dancer	4:17	Everything's Beautiful Now	Christine Albert
30	The Birds of St. Marks	4:23	Standing in the Breach	Jackson Browne
31	The Long Way Around	6:24	Standing in the Breach	Jackson Browne



Oct 25 2014 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	Trilight Zone	1:00		
33	Scarecrow of Romney Marsh	2:14		
34	Long Black Veil	3:03	Columbia Country Classics, Vol. 3: Am	Lefty Frizzell
35	Me And The Devil Blues	2:36	Genius Of The Blues	Robert Johnson
36	I Am The Wolf	2:53		Howlin'Wolf
37	Evil	2:55		Howlin' Wolf
38	Voodoo Voodoo	1:50		LaVern Baker
39	All Along the Watchtower	2:33	Essential Bob Dylan Disc 1	Bob Dylan
40	Spooky	2:36		Dusty Springfield
41	Beware Of Darkness	3:51	All Things Must Pass [Disc 2]	George Harrison
42	Scared	5:04	Anthology [Disc 3]	John Lennon
43	Jack's Crows	3:47	Jack's Crows	John Gorka
44	Autumn	3:01	They Only Come Out At Night	Edgar Winter